
ACADEMIC CALENDAR2020-21

Autumn 2020-21

Sr. Event Date(s) Day(s)

1 Registration for Fresh PG Students 10108/2020 Monday

2
11/08/2020, Tuesday,

Orientation of Fresh PG Students 13/08/2020 & . Thursday and
14/08/2020 Friday

3 Academic Activities for fresh UG batches TBA -
4 Commencement of Classes for Fresh PG Students 17/08/2020 Monday

5 Commencement of Classes and Late Registration 24/08/2020 Mondayfor all (UG and PG) returning Batches

6 Last Day for Late Registration for Returning
Students 31/08/2020 Monday

7 AddlDrop of Courses 01109/2020 to Tuesday to
02/09/2020 Wednesday

8 In-Semester Examination 10/10/2020 to Saturday to
17/10/2020 Saturday

9 Treated as Friday 20/10/2020 Tuesday

10 Treated as Friday 18/11/2020 Wednesday

11 Course Evaluation 07/12/2020 to Monday to
09/12/2020 Wednesday

12 End-Semester Examination 14/12/2020 to Monday to
, 24/12/2020 Thursday

13 Registration for Winter 2020-21
26/12/2020 to Saturday to
04/01/2021 Monday

14 Last Date for submission of Results to Registrar's 30/12/2020 Wednesday
Office

15 Announcement of Results 31/12/2020 Thursday
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